

Provider communication General information and system updates

April 11, 2024

Durable Medical Equipment (DME) Providers

Applicable to: Mercy Care Complete Care, Mercy Care DD, Mercy Care ACC-RBHA, Mercy Care Long Term Care, Mercy Care DCS CHP, and Mercy Care Advantage

Mercy Care maintains a robust network of contracted Durable Medical Equipment (DME) providers available to meet the unique and specific needs of our members.

We understand the difficult part in choosing a DME provider is to know what specific services each may specialize in. For your convenience, we've attached a list of our contracted DME providers, inclusive of their specialties, to make it easier for you to identify the best provider for our shared members.

Mercy Care Durable Medical Equipment Contracted Providers

Please contact your <u>Mercy Care Network Management Representative</u> with any questions or comments. You can find this **Notice** and all other provider notices on our Mercy Care website.

Thanks for all you do!

Sign up for our email list

Mercy Care | 4750 S. 44th Place, Ste. 150, Phoenix, AZ 85040

STAY CONNECTED









